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VACATIONS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

* Dates are tentative. Subject to change.   
* Attendance is compulsory on the first day (after) and last day (before) of  
   vacation or Term Break.  

Festival’s Name Date Day 

Good Friday 03-04-2026 Friday  

Ambedkar Jayanti 14-04-2026 Tuesday  

Muharram 26-06-2026 Friday 

Independence Day 15-08-2026 Saturday 

Eid-E-Milad  26-08-2026  Wednesday 

Raksha Bandhan 28-08-2026 Friday 

Janmashthami (Dahi Handi) 05-09-2026 Saturday 

Mahavir Janam To be announced later 

Gauri Visarjan 19-09-2026 Saturday 

Anant Chaturdashi  25-09-2026 Friday 

Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2026 Friday 

Dussehra 20-10-2026 Tuesday 

Guru Nanak Jayanti 24 -11-2026 Tuesday 

Mahaparinirvan Diwas 06-12-2026 Sunday 

Republic Day 26-01-2027 Tuesday 

Shivaji Jayanti 19-02-2027 Friday 

Maha Shivratri 06-03-2027 Saturday 

Eid-Ul-Fitr (Ramadan Eid) 10-03-2027 Wednesday 

Holi 22-03-2027 Monday 

Good Friday 26-03-2027 Friday  

Name of the break Vacation Period 

New Academic Session 01-04-2026 

Summer Break 
27-04-2026 To 05-06-2026 

School Reopens: 08-06-2026 

Ganesh Festival 
14-09-2026 To 18-09-2026  

School Reopens: 21-09-2026 

Diwali Break 
04-11-2026 To 13-11-2026 

School Reopens: 16-11-2026 

Winter Break 
25-12-2026 To 01-01-2027 

School Reopens: 04-01-2027 

New Academic Session 01-04-2027 


